Student tuition and fees-
University
Nonresident
Continuing education
Student technology fees
Ot
State
Total government grants and contracts

Private grants and contracts

Gifts

Total

26,857,391
145,492
78,810
582,816
14,176,508
1,000,678
15,177,186

508,026

855,427

$

ANALYSIS C-1

Current Fund Revenues
For the year ended June 30, 2024

Unrestricted

26,857,391
145,492

$

Restricted

78,810
582,816
14,176,508
1,000,678
15,177,186

508,026

855,427
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