ANALYSIS C-1

Current Fund Revenues For the year ended June 30, 2024

	Total	Unrestricted	Restricted
Student tuition and fees-			
University	\$ 26,857,391	\$ 26,857,391	\$ -
Nonresident	145,492	145,492	-
Continuing education	78,810	-	78,810
Student technology fees	582,816	-	582,816
Ot Federal	14,176,508	-	14,176,508
State	1,000,678	-	1,000,678
Total government grants and contracts	15,177,186		15,177,186
Private grants and contracts	508,026	-	508,026
Gifts	855,427	-	855,427